Lista pomnikéw przyrody do uchwalenia

Lp.

Nazwa gatunku
W jezyku
tacinskim i
polskim

obwadd
[cm]

wysokai¢
[m]

zaskg
korony [m]

Potazenie

nr dziatki

nr obebu

jedn. ewidencyjna

lokalizacja

Nr obiektu
wg rejestru

Fagus sylvatica
‘Atropunicea’
Buk pospolity
odmiana
czerwonolistna

433

26,5

31x30

541

1

Srédmisicie

Planty przy Muzeum
Archeologicznym

135

Acer
platanoides
Klon pospolity

296

22

18 x 15

468/5

13

Podgérze

al. Pomesiav Slaskich

136

Acer
platanoides
Klon pospolity

284

23

17 x 15

55717

13

Podgérze

al. Pomesiav Slaskich

137

Quercus robur
Dab
szyputkowy

251

20,5

18 x 10

219

47

Nowa Huta

0s. Na Skarpie

8 13

Quercus robur
Dab
szyputkowy

330

22

17x21

62/19 i
320

43

Podgorze

ul. Torfowa 27

139

Quercus robur
Dab
szyputkowy

327

24

21x14

320

43

Podgorze

ul. Torfowa 27

140

Quercus robur
Dab
szyputkowy

267

17

17 x 15

194/343
195/2

i43

Podgérze

ul. Obozowa 76

141

Ulmus laevis
Wiaz
szyputkowy

396

29

16 x 18

194/1

10

Podgérze

ul. Tyniecka 6

142




